AURORA
ENERGY YIELD
RELIABILITY
DURABILITY
PID
RESISTANT
SALT CORROSION
RESISTANT

Same as Page 1-2
In addition:
Type Designations:
With 156 mono c-Si cell:
AExxxMA-72 (xxx=370-385, in steps of 5, 72 cells)
AExxxMA-60 (xxx=310-320, in steps of 5, 60 cells)
AExxxMA-36 (xxx=185-195, in steps of 5, 36 cells)
With 158 mono c-Si cell:
AExxxMB-72 (xxx=385-400, in steps of 5, 72 cells)
AExxxMB-60 (xxx=320-335, in steps of 5, 60 cells)
AExxxMB-36 (xxx=185-200, in steps of 5, 36 cells)
With ½ cut of 158 mono c-Si cell:
AExxxMB-144 (xxx=390-415, in steps of 5, 144 cells)
AExxxMB-120 (xxx=325-345, in steps of 5, 120 cells)
With 158 mono c-Si cell:
AExxxSMB-72 (xxx=385-400, in steps of 5, 72 cells)
AExxxSMB-60 (xxx=320-335, in steps of 5, 60 cells)
AExxxSMB-36 (xxx=185-200, in steps of 5, 36 cells)
Remarks:
- Additional new manufacturing plant see annex.
Zertifikat Certificate
Certificate No. Sheet
PV
Client Reference Our Reference Date of Issue
Genehmigungsinhaber License Holder Fertigungsstätte Manufacturing Plant
Prüfzeichen Test Mark Tested acc. to
Dem Zertifikat liegt unsere Prüf- und Zertifizierungsordnung zugrunde.
Das Produkt entspricht den o.g. Anforderungen, die Herstellung wird überwacht.
This certificate is based on our Testing and Certification Regulation. The product
fulfills above mentioned requirements, the production is subject to surveillance.
TÜV Rheinland LGA Products GmbH, Tillystraße 2, 90431 Nürnberg
Fax:  +49 221 806-3935
Zertifizierungsstelle
_________________________
Dipl.-Ing. Matthias Grzam
AE SOLAR GmbH
Messerschmittring 54
86343 Königsbrunn
Germany
Refer to latest revision
of the annex list of factories
ZEICHENGENEHMIGUNG
MARKS APPROVAL
AE Alternative Energy GmbH
Messerschmittring 54
D-86343 KÖNIGSBRUNN
GERMANY
ist berechtigt, für ihr Produkt /
is authorized to use for their product
Terrestrische Photovoltaik-Module mit Silizium-Solarzellen
Crystalline silicon terrestrial photovoltaic modules
die hier abgebildeten markenrechtlich geschützten Zeichen
für die ab Blatt 2 aufgeführten Typen zu benutzen /
the legally protected Marks as shown below for the types referred to on page 2 ff.
A
Geprüft und zertifiziert nach /
Tested and certified according to
DIN EN 61215-1 (VDE 0126-31-1):2017-05; EN 61215-1:2016
DIN EN 61215-1-1 (VDE 0126-31-1-1):2018-06; EN 61215-1-1:2016
DIN EN 61215-2 (VDE 0126-31-2):2019-02; EN 61215-2:2017+AC:2017+AC:2018
DIN EN IEC 61730-1 (VDE 0126-30-1):2018-10; EN IEC 61730-1:2018+AC:2018
DIN EN IEC 61730-2 (VDE 0126-30-2):2018-10; EN IEC 61730-2:2018+AC:2018
IEC 61215-1:2016
IEC 61215-1-1:2016
IEC 61215-2:2016
IEC 61730-1:2016
IEC 61730-2:2016
VDE Prüf- und Zertifizierungsinstitut GmbH
VDE Testing and Certification Institute
Zertifizierungsstelle / Certification
Aktenzeichen:  5026092-3972-0001 / 264737